Aug
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

31

© oo~N OO WNDNEPE

o
= O

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Bible Challenge: September 2024

Scripture

2 Peter 3:10-16*
Zechariah 4:1-6
Acts 1:12-17

2 Timothy 3:10-17
Proverbs 2:1-8
Psalm 75:1-5
Psalm 75:6-10

2 Peter 3:17-18*
Colossians 1:15-22
John 1:1-3

1John 1:1-4
Psalm 102:25-28
Isaiah 40:21-26
Psalm 89:11-17

Genesis 1:1-2*

2 Samuel 22:29-36
Psalm 104:19-26
2 Kings 23:28-34
2 Kings 24:10-17
Daniel 1:1-7
Psalm 56:1-13

Genesis 1:3-5*
Psalm 33:7-12
Job 37:18-24
Isaiah 40:21-31
2 Peter 3:5-7
Psalm 24:1-6
Psalm 136:5-9

Gen. 1:6-19*
Ecclesiastes 3:11-15
Job 26:10-14

Anchored in Scripture

God’s Word to gov of Judah after exile
Scripture fulfilled

Scripture inspired by God

Value of wisdom

God is in charge

Rejoicing in God

Grow in Grace

All created through Him

The Word started it all

What was from the start

The work of God'’s hands

God stretches out the heavens
Founder of the world

The Beginning

The LORD lights our way

Light for a purpose

Naming signifies dominion
Naming signifies dominion
Nebuchadnezzar renames exiles
Walking in the light of the living

Day 1 (Light separated from Dark)
The LORD speaks

Can we spread out the skies?
The One who sits above the earth
Earth formed out of water

World founded on the seas

He who made the world

Days 2 — 4 (water/sky; land/veg.; evening/morning)
Everything made for a purpose
The Creator’s work

* basis for Sunday’s sermon



