

## Bible Challenge: September 2024

	Date	Scripture	
Aug	31	2 Peter 3:10-16*	Anchored in Scripture
Sun	1	Zechariah 4:1-6	God's Word to gov of Judah after exile
	2	Acts 1:12-17	Scripture fulfilled
	3	2 Timothy 3:10-17	Scripture inspired by God
	4	Proverbs 2:1-8	Value of wisdom
	5	Psalm 75:1-5	God is in charge
	6	Psalm 75:6-10	Rejoicing in God
	7	2 Peter 3:17-18*	Grow in Grace
Sun	8	Colossians 1:15-22	All created through Him
	9	John 1:1-3	The Word started it all
	10	1 John 1:1-4	What was from the start
	11	Psalm 102:25-28	The work of God's hands
	12	Isaiah 40:21-26	God stretches out the heavens
	13	Psalm 89:11-17	Founder of the world
	14	Genesis 1:1-2*	The Beginning
Sun	15	2 Samuel 22:29-36	The LORD lights our way
	16	Psalm 104:19-26	Light for a purpose
	17	2 Kings 23:28-34	Naming signifies dominion
	18	2 Kings 24:10-17	Naming signifies dominion
	19	Daniel 1:1-7	Nebuchadnezzar renames exiles
	20	Psalm 56:1-13	Walking in the light of the living
	21	Genesis 1:3-5*	Day 1 (Light separated from Dark)
Sun	22	Psalm 33:7-12	The LORD speaks
	23	Job 37:18-24	Can we spread out the skies?
	24	Isaiah 40:21-31	The One who sits above the earth
	25	2 Peter 3:5-7	Earth formed out of water
	26	Psalm 24:1-6	World founded on the seas
	27	Psalm 136:5-9	He who made the world
	28	Gen. 1:6-19*	Days 2 – 4 (water/sky; land/veg.; evening/morning)
Sun	29	Ecclesiastes 3:11-15	Everything made for a purpose
	30	Job 26:10-14	The Creator's work

<sup>\*</sup> basis for Sunday's sermon